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No SURNAME, NAME INSTITUTION E-MAIL

1 Al-Jarf Reima King Saud University reemasado@msn.com 

2 AlQinai Jamal Kuwait University jamalqinai@hotmail.com 

3 Antochi  Roxana  Mihaela University of Alicante roxana_antochi@yahoo.com 

4 University of Latvia kristinebaiza@gmail.com 

5 Baravykaitë Alina Vilnius University alina.baravykaite@flf.stud.vu.lt 

6 Bloom Tamara University of Leeds t.f.bloom@leeds.ac.uk 

7 Bogen Don University of Cincinnati donald.bogen@uc.edu 

8 Boyko Lyudmila I.Kant Baltic Federal University boyko14@gmail.com 

9 Butkuvienë  Karolina karolinabutkus@yahoo.com 

10 Campbell Helen European Commission helenjlcampbell@gmail.com 

11 Carsten  Svetlana University of Leeds s.carsten@leeds.ac.uk 

12 Cechanovièius Artûras Vilnius University arturascechanovicius@gmail.com 

13 Chumbo Isabel Polytechnic Institute Braganca ischumbo@ipb.pt 

14 Contino Pinuccia European Commission pinuccia.contino@ec.europa.eu 

15 Coolegem Sjef European Parliament joseph.coolegem@europarl.europa.eu 

16 Èerniuvienë Liucija Vilnius University liuce@hotmail.com 

17 Èesonis Ramûnas European Commission ramunas.cesonis@ec.europa.eu 

18 Dailidënaitë Alina Vilnius University alina.dailidenaite@gmail.com 

19 D�Amelio Nadia Université de Mons nadia_damelio@hotmail.com 

20 Darbutaitë  Rasa Vilnius University rasa.darbutaite@flf.vu.lt
Darbutaite.Rasa@gmail.com 

21 D�Haen-Bertier Ann European Commission ann.d�haen-bertier@ec.europa.eu 

22 Deltuvienë Daiva Vilnius University,
Kaunas Faculty of Humanities

Daiva.Deltuviene@khf.vu.lt 



23 Droessiger Hans-Harry Vilnius University hdroessi@gmail.com 

24 Falk Tiia Tallinn University tiiafalk@tlu.ee 

25 Felberg Radanoviã Tatjana Oslo University College tatjana@felberg.com 

26 Furmenkova  Tatiana I.Kant Baltic Federal University furmenkova_t@mail.ru 

27 Gaballo Viviana University of Macerata viviana.gaballo@unimc.it 

28 Galkytë Rasa Vilnius University rasa.galkyte@gmail.com 

29 Gambier Yves University of Turku yves.gambier@utu.fi 

30 Gheorghita Elena State University of Moldova for.elena@gmail.com

31 Gizeleza Jelena Interpreter hiemaxx@gmail.com 

32 Gorjanc Vojko University of Ljubljana vojko.gorjanc@guest.arnes.si 

33 Ventspils University College indra.grietena@venta.lv 

34 Guogienë Diana Translation agency Magistrai diana@magistrai.lt 

35 Hazlehurst Robin University of Tallinn robin.hazlehurst@gmail.com 

36 Hietaranta Pertti University of Helsinki pertti.hietaranta@helsinki.fi 

37 Houbert Frédéric Freelance Translator f.houbert1@numericable.com 

38 Vilnius University aiste.jakstyte@flf.vu.lt 

39 Vilnius University r.januseviciene@labiblioteka.lt

40 Juchneviè Laura Vilnius University l.juchnevic@labiblioteka.lt 

41 Juozaitis Remigijus European Commission remigijus.juozaitis@ec.europa.eu 

42 Kaèkuvienë Kristina Seimas of the Republic of 
Lithuania

krkack@lrs.lt 
kristina.kackuviene@gmail.com 

43 Kadhim Kais Amir University of Malaya Kaisamir2009@yahoo.com   

44 Kajzer-Wietrzny Marta Adam Mickiewicz University in 
Poznan

mkajzer@ifa.amu.edu.pl 

45 Kaminskienë Ligija Vilnius University ligija.kaminskiene@gmail.com 



46 Karako  Taner Istanbul University tankara@istanbul.edu.tr

47 Kazlauskaitë Agnë European Commission 
Representation in Lithuania

agne.kazlauskaite@ec.europa.eu 

48 Keramidas Sotirios Ionian University sotosker@gmail.com 
keramidas@dflti.ionio.gr

49 Kerevièienë  Jurgita Vilnius University,
Kaunas Faculty of Humanities

jukere3@gmail.com 

50 Kièaitë-Petraitienë Rasa Vilnius University rkicaite@gmail.com 

51 Vilnius University julija.klesciova@flf.vu.lt 
julija.klesciova@gmail.com 

52 Vilnius University rasadp@gmail.com 

53 Kocbek Alenka University of Primorska alenka.kocbek@fm-kp.si 

54 Kovalevskaitë Jolanta Vytautas Magnus University j.kovalevskaite@hmf.vdu.lt 

55 Krûminienë Jadvyga Vilnius University, 
Kaunas Faculty of Humanities

hedw_bush@yahoo.com

56 Leonavièienë Aurelija Kaunas University of Technology aurelija.leonaviciene@ktu.lt 

57 Loèmele Gunta University of Latvia gunta.locmele@lu.lv 

58 Lojko Osipowna Maria Grondo State  University m.lojko@mail.ru 

59 Vilnius University eugenie@delfi.lt

60 Maksvytytë Jûratë Vilnius University jurate.maksvytyte@ktu.lt

61 Manetta Raminta European Parliament raminta.manetta@europarl.europa.eu

62 Maskaliûnienë Nijolë Vilnius University nijole.maskaliuniene@flf.vu.lt  

63 Mastauskienë Vaida Translation agency
Metropolio vertimai

info@metropolis.lt 

64 Maumevièienë Dainora Vilnius University,
Kaunas Faculty of Humanities

dainora.dromantaite@gmail.com 

65 Vilnius University miskiniene@takas.lt 

66 Montez Maria Santa Universidade Lusófona office@msmontez.com



67 Monacelli Claudi Libera Universit degli 
Studi per l�Innovazione e le 
Organizzazioni (LUSPIO)

claudiamonacelli@gmail.com  

68 Morel Alenka University of Ljubljana alenka.morel@ff.uni-lj.si 

69 Morkûnas Gintaras European Parliament gintaras.morkunas@europarl.europa.eu 

70 Muskat-Tabakowska Elýbieta Jagiellonian University of 
Kraków

elzbieta.muskat-tabakowska@uj.edu.pl 

71 Navickienë Gemma Kaunas College laiskasgemmai@yahoo.com 

72 Niedzviegienë Laura Vilnius University,
Kaunas Faculty of Humanities

laura.niedzviegiene@gmail.com 

73 Okas Arvydas Translation agency Okas 
language solutions

arvydas@okas.net 

74 Pasvenskienë Vytautë Vilnius University,
Kaunas Faculty of Humanities

vytautepasvenskiene@gmail.com 

75 Paulikas Robertas Kaunas College robertas.paulikas@gmail.com 

76 Paura Markas Vilnius University pauramark@yahoo.com 

77 Vilnius University pazusis@takas.lt 

78 Petrulionë Lolita lolitapetrulione@yahoo.com

79 Platonova Marina Riga Technical University marina.platonova@rtu.lv 

80 Pleikienë Gracija Vilnius University gracija.pleikiene@gmail.com 

81 Remeikienë Kristina Translation agency Alumnus alumnus@post.omnitel.net  

82 Satkauskaitë Danguolë Vilnius University, 
Kaunas Faculty of Humanities

satkauskaite@gmail.com 

83 Shevchenko Elizaveta I. Kant Baltic federal university eliza_veta@mail.ru 

84 Sigareva Natalia  Herzen State Pedagogical 
University of Russia

sig_nat_2004@mail.ru 

85 Skordyles Kostas University 
of Oxford

Kostas.Skordyles@mod-langs.ox.ac.uk



86 Slepovitch Viktor Belarus State Economic 
University 

vslepovitch@gmail.com 

87 Smirnova Tatjana Riga Technical University tatjana.smirnova@rtu.lv 

88 Vilnius University, 
Kaunas Faculty of Humanities 

rebecca_solo@yahoo.com 

89 Sosoni Vilelmini Ionian University sossoni@dflti.ionio.gr 

90 Squillace Caterina Jagiellonian University of 
Kraków

caterinasquillace@gmail.com 

91 Stankevièienë Sigita Kaunas University of Technology sigita.stankeviciene@ktu.lt 

92 Vytautas Magnus University egle.staskuniene@europarl.europa.eu 

93 Vilnius University inesa.seskauskiene@flf.vu.lt 

94 European Commission vitalija.spokiene@ec.europa.eu 

95 Translation agency Skrivanek 
vertimø biuras

kristina.suskevic@skrivanek.lt 

96 Tatolytë  Ingrida Vilnius University ingridtato@yahoo.com 

97 Tekorienë Dalija Vilnius University dalia.tekoriene@post.omnitel.net

98 Uzule Kristine International Higher School of 
Practical Psychology

kristine_uzule@yahoo.com 

99 Vaièenonienë Jurgita Vytautas Magnus University j.vaicenoniene@ukc.vdu.lt 

100 Freelance interpreter vaisnoras.vytautas@gmail.com 

101 Translation agency Vertimai vertimai@is.lt 

102 Valentinavièienë Daina Vilnius University dainavalenti@gmail.com 

103 Valero-Garcés Carmen University of Alcala carmen.valero@uah.es

103 V zquez-Fern ndez Silvia University of Exeter sv234@exeter.ac.uk 

104 Veisbergs Andrejs University of Latvia anveis@lanet.lv 

105 Veldi Enn University of Tartu Enn.Veldi@ut.ee 

106 Zolubienë Agnë Vilnius University ragnez@gmail.com 

107 Vilnius University ezilinskaite@yahoo.fr


